
  
DRAFT as of Monday, May 06, 2019  

 2019-2020 8th GRADE and HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR 
(SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

September 2 Monday School closed (Labor Day) 

September 4 Wednesday   8th Grade and New Student Orientation 9:00am - 12:00pm  

 New Family Orientation 10:00am – 11:00am 

September 5 Thursday First Day of School--Grades 8 – 12  

September 12 Thursday Curriculum Night 6:00pm – 7:30pm 

Sept 30 – Oct 1 Mon-Tues School closed (Rosh Hashanah) 

October 2 Wednesday First Semester Afterschool Programs Begin 

October 8* Tuesday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Yom Kippur) 

October 9  Wednesday School closed (Yom Kippur)  

October 14 Monday School closed (Columbus Day) 

November 5* Tuesday  Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Election Day) 

 November 7 Thursday End of First Quarter 

 November 11 Monday School Closed (Veteran’s Day)  

 November 19* Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences 8th & 9th Grades (1:00pm-5:00pm); Half Day– 12pm Student Dismissal 

 November 20* Wednesday Parent Teacher Conferences 10th & 11th Grades(1:00pm-5:00pm); Half Day–12pm Student Dismissal 

 November 21* Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 12th Grade (1:00pm-3:30pm); Half Day – 12pm Student Dismissal 

 November 27 - 29 Wed-Fri School closed (Thanksgiving Break) 

 December 19* Thursday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal 

 Dec 20-Jan 1 Fri -Wed School closed (Winter Break) 

 January 2 Thursday School reopens 

 January 9 – 21 Thurs–Tues Review Period 

 January 10 Friday First Semester Afterschool Programs End 

January 17 Friday School closed (Professional Development Day) 

January 20 Monday School closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 

January 22 Wednesday Spanish Midterm Exam; Half Day–12pm Student Dismissal; School closed for grades 8-10 (Study Day) 

January 23-28 Thurs-Tues Midterm Exams; Half Days – 12pm Student Dismissal 

January 28 Tuesday End of First Semester 

February 3 Monday Second Semester Afterschool Programs Begin 

February 17-21 Mon-Fri School closed (Presidents’ Week) 

February 24 Monday School reopens  

March 11*                      Wednesday  Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Professional Development) 

March 25 Wednesday School closed (Professional Development Day) 

 April 1 Wednesday End of Third Quarter 

   April 8 –April 17 Wed-Fri School Closed (Spring Break)  

 April 20 Monday School reopens 

 April 28* Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences 8th & 9th Grades (1:00pm-5:00pm); Half Day– 12pm Student Dismissal 

 April 29* Wednesday Parent Teacher Conferences 10th & 11th Grades(1:00pm-5:00pm); Half Day–12pm Student Dismissal 

 April 30* Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 12th Grade (1:00pm-3:30pm); Half Day – 12pm Student Dismissal  

May 11 Monday School closed (Professional Development Day) 

May 15 Friday Last Day of Afterschool Programs 

May 22 Friday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal 

May 25 Monday School closed (Memorial Day) 

May 26-June 2 Tues-Tues Review Period 

June 3 Wednesday Spanish Final Exam; Half Day–12pm Student Dismissal; School closed for grades 8-10 (Study Day) 

June 4 – 9 Thurs-Tues Final Exams; Half Days – 12pm Student Dismissal 

June 10 Wednesday Last Day of School (Full Day) (End of Second Semester) 

June 11 Thursday 8th Grade Graduation 1:30pm  

June 12 Friday 12th Grade Graduation 11:00am  

June 15 - 16 Mon - Tues Staff Only 

 

* No Afterschool programs    
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